PTFE/TFM Skived and Etched Sheet

Feature:

With our special technology, we create the “BIGGEST PTFE/TFM BILLET”. So we supply

the “BIGGEST DIMENSION of PTFE/TFM SKIVED SHEET”.

Wider and longer

PTFE/TFM sheet provides less welding and cutting loss and more advantages for further

fabrications.

Furthermore, we develop the new etching process and able to treat one side or both sides.
PTFE/TFM sheet is able to be glued with adhesive and bonding on the surface of different

materials.
Material property: Specification:
Tensile Thickness Width
Specific | Elongation Thickness Width
Item Strength Tolerance Tolerance
Gravity (%)
(kgf/cm2) (mm) (mm) (mm)
Test ASTM ASTM ASTM 0.25
Method | D792 D638 D638 0.5 1,200
PTFE | 2.15-2.18 | 200~400 | 210~350 0.75 1,500
1.0
TFM | 2.16~2.19 | 300~650 250~350 s
2.0 +10% ,-0 +20,-0
1,200
2.5
1,500
3.0
1,700
4.0
2,000
5.0
6.0
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< Special thickness and width are available upon request.

2,000 mm




