PTFE/TFM Skived and Etched Sheet

Feature:

With our special technology, we create the "BIGGEST PTFE/TFM BILLET". So we supply the "BIGGEST DIMENSION of PTFE/TFM SKIVED SHEET". Wider and longer PTFE/TFM sheet provides less welding and cutting loss and more advantages for further fabrications.

Furthermore, we develop the new etching process and able to treat one side or both sides. PTFE/TFM sheet is able to be glued with adhesive and bonding on the surface of different materials.

Material property:

Item	Specific Gravity	Elongation (%)	Tensile Strength (kgf/cm2)
Test	ASTM	ASTM	ASTM
Method	D792	D638	D638
PTFE	2.15~2.18	200~400	210~350
TFM	2.16~2.19	300~650	250~350



上品綜合工業股份有限公司 ALLIED SUPREME CORP.

4FL., NO.12, MING-TSU E. RD.,

TAIPEI, TAIWAN, R.O.C.

TEL: +886-2-2597-6222 (REP)

FAX: +886-2-2595-5626

http://www.alliedsupreme.com
Email: sales@alliedsupreme.com

Specification:

Thickness	Thickness Tolerance	Width	Width Tolerance
(mm)		(mm)	(mm)
0.25			
0.5		1,200	
0.75		1,500	
1.0			
1.5			
2.0	+10%,-0	4.000	+20, - 0
2.5		1,200	
3.0		1,500	
4.0		1,700	
5.0		2,000	
6.0	. 1 . 1.1	-1 11	

* Special thickness and width are available upon request.

